
Event 1 : Girls 2 Lengths Freestyle Entry Time Results
Isabelle Harper 08 NSC Silver 01.03.59
Sophie Johnson 07 NSC Silver 37.93 00.57.51
Mia Matthews 07 NSC Gold 00.58.36
Libby Mason 07 NSC Bronze 01.04.48
Tally Brown 07 NSC Dolphins 01.24.61
Evie Wooley 06 NSC Silver 52.27 00.53.16
Ruby Harris 06 JSN NSC 53.97 00.58.26

Olivia Haydon 06 NSC Gold 57.88 00.58.27
Chloe Goodridge 05 NSC CP3 43.71 00.45.55

Sophia Peach 05 NSC Gold 1.02.21 00.59.31
Beth Jones 05 Swims 1.02.59 01.04.73

Isabelle Botteril 05 Swims 1.05.36 01.04.78
Katie Flowers 05 NSC Gold 1.05.54 01.05.98

Event 2 : Boys 2 Lengths Freestyle Entry Time Result
Max Mayhook 08 NSC Silver 01.00.22

Thomas Gartside 07 NSC Gold 00.51.37
Oliver Civil 05 NSC CP3 50.59 00.53.53
James Bird 05 JSNSC 58.82 00.58.06

Angus Slater 06 NSC Gold 00.58.69
Ciaran Kennedy 04 NSC CP3 00.49.64

Ollie Haynes 04 NSC Silver 1.00.44 01.00.21
William Norman 02 NSC Killer Whales 00.50.81



Event 3 : Girls 1 length Butterfly Entry Time Result
Mia Matthews 07 NSC Gold 00.35.95
Evie Wooley 06 NSC Silver 28.42 00.27.90
Chloe Roys 06 NSC Gold 29.20 00.30.74

Olivia Haydon 06 NSC Gold DQ
Charlotte Lodge 06 NSC Bronze DQ

Kaicey Bird 06 NSC Silver DQ
Ruby Harris 06 JSN NSC 33.66 DQ

Chloe Goodridge 05 NSC CP3 30.26 00.24.97
Sophia Peach 05 NSC Gold 35.32 00.35.76

Ella Coe 05 SNSC DQ
Mia Dickerson 05 NSC Silver DQ

Event 4 : Boys 1 length Butterfly Entry Time Result
Max Mayhook 08 NSC Silver 00.30.39

Thomas Gartside 07 NSC Gold 27.00 00.27.70
James Bird 05 JSNSC 33.26 00.31.47
Oliver Civil 05 NSC CP3 29.57 00.31.83

Angus Slater 06 NSC Gold DQ
Ciaran Kennedy 04 NSC CP3 00.27.09

Ollie Haynes 04 NSC Silver 00.35.75
Josh Lodge 04 NSC Gold DQ



Event 5: Girls 1 Length Backstroke Entry Time Result
Nya Wilkinson 09 Trilogy 53.06 00.42.69
Isabelle Harper 08 NSC Silver 00.33.86
Charlotte Allen 08 NSC Dolphins 37.35 00.40.87
Mia Matthews 07 NSC Gold 00.32.52
Amber Haycock 07 SOS 00.38.69
Tally Brown 07 NSC Dolphins 00.41.19
Keira Hodges 07 Trilogy 00.41.61
Libby Mason 07 NSC Bronze DQ
Sophie Johnson 07 NSC Silver 30.46 DQ
Evie Wooley 06 NSC Silver 28.29 00.27.86
Charlotte Lodge 06 NSC Bronze 00.30.71
Ruby Harris 06 JSN NSC 34.69 00.31.54
Morgan Brand 06 NSC Bronze 00.31.71
Chloe Roys 06 NSC Gold 31.07 00.31.91
Olivia Haydon 06 NSC Gold 30.12 00.33.03
Chloe Goodridge 05 NSC CP3 27.35 00.26.42
Ella Coe 05 SNSC 00.27.31

Mia Dickerson 05 NSC Silver 00.30.79
Katie Flowers 05 NSC Gold 00.32.43
Sophia Peach 05 NSC Gold 37.49 00.34.41
Isabelle Botteril 05 Swims 33.45 00.36.19
Maya Humpries 05 Bronze NSC 00.38.84
Raluca Tut 03 Swims 28.97 00.26.56

Event 6: Boys 1 Length Backstroke Entry Time Result
Max Mayhook 08 NSC Silver 00.31.38

Tom Elliot 08 NSC Piranhas 00.35.21
Luka Humpries 08 NSC Dolphins 1 00.54.87

Thomas Gartside 07 NSC Gold 26.41 00.27.70
Manav Mistery 07 NSC Bronze 00.40.63

Zac Cooley 07 Swims 00.42.20
Angus Slater 06 NSC Gold 00.28.72
Matthew Bird 06 NSC Bronze 00.30.72

Thomas Ritchings 06 SOS 00.36.43
Oliver Civil 05 NSC CP3 29.49 00.31.16
James Bird 05 JSNSC 30.67 00.31.71
Josh Lodge 04 NSC Gold 00.29.19

Ciaran Kennedy 04 NSC CP3 00.30.08
Ollie Haynes 04 NSC Silver 00.34.75



Event 7: Girls 1 Length Breaststroke Entry Time Result
Nya Wilkinson 09 Trilogy DQ
Isabelle Harper 08 NSC Silver 00.45.01
Charlotte Allen 08 NSC Dolphins DQ
Mia Matthews 07 NSC Gold 00.38.80
Keira Hodges 07 Trilogy 00.44.46
Tally Brown 07 NSC Dolphins DQ

Sophie Johnson 07 NSC Silver 41.99 DQ
Chloe Roys 06 NSC Gold 36.47 00.35.47
Evie Wooley 06 NSC Silver 36.96 00.36.24
Ruby Harris 06 JSN NSC 39.44 00.39.22

Olivia Haydon 06 NSC Gold 36.13 00.39.69
Kaicey Bird 06 NSC Silver 00.42.50

Charlotte Lodge 06 NSC Bronze DQ
Chloe Goodridge 05 NSC CP3 25.82 00.30.19

Mia Dickerson 05 NSC Silver 00.37.68
Beth Jones 05 Swims 47.91 00.45.17

Isabelle Botteril 05 Swims 48.22 00.46.96
Maya Humpries 05 Bronze NSC DQ
Sophia Peach 05 NSC Gold 48.69 DQ

Raluca Tut 03 Swims 33.30 00.32.33
Jessica Asbefy 02 00.29.62

Entry Time Result
Tom Elliot 08 NSC Piranhas 00.46.40

Luka Humpries 08 NSC Dolphins 1 DQ
Max Mayhook 08 NSC Silver 50.88 DQ

Thomas Gartside 07 NSC Gold 36.12 00.36.47
Manav Mistery 07 NSC Bronze 00.42.06
Angus Slater 06 NSC Gold 00.39.25
Oliver Civil 05 NSC CP3 31.88 00.31.36
James Bird 05 JSNSC 43.12 DQ
Josh Lodge 04 NSC Gold 00.42.99

Ciaran Kennedy 04 NSC CP3 DQ
Ollie Haynes 04 NSC Silver DQ

William Norman 02 NSC Killer Whales 00.33.68

Event 8:Boys 1 Lenghth Breaststroke



Event 9: Girls 1 Length Freestyle Entry Time Result
Nya Wilkinson 09 Trilogy 50.74 00.45.41
Isabelle Harper 08 NSC Silver 00.29.92
Charlotte Allen 08 NSC Dolphins 41.52 00.42.07
Mia Matthews 07 NSC Gold 00.27.82

Sophie Johnson 07 NSC Silver 28.68 00.28.27
Keira Hodges 07 Trilogy 00.38.84
Tally Brown 07 NSC Dolphins 00.39.71
Evie Wooley 06 NSC Silver 00.25.38
Ruby Harris 06 JSN NSC 28.24 00.27.41
Chloe Roys 06 NSC Gold 27.77 00.28.85

Morgan Brand 06 NSC Bronze 00.29.59
Charlotte Lodge 06 NSC Bronze 00.30.23

Kaicey Bird 06 NSC Silver 00.34.41
Chloe Goodridge 05 NSC CP3 26.09 00.22.33

Mia Dickerson 05 NSC Silver 00.26.26
Katie Flowers 05 NSC Gold 30.26 00.27.72
Beth Jones 05 Swims 29.04 00.28.84

Sophia Peach 05 NSC Gold 29.52 00.30.63
Maya Humpries 05 Bronze NSC 00.33.54
Amber Haycock 05 00.48.11

Chloe Oosthuizen 04 Swims 00.25.02
Raluca Tut 03 Swims 25.81 00.26.15

Jessica Asbefy 02 00.21.23

Event 10: Boys 1 Length Freestyle Entry Time Result
Luka Humpries 08 NSC Dolphins 1 01.00.01 00.32.32

Tom Elliot 08 NSC Piranhas 00.38.82
Thomas Gartside 07 NSC Gold 23.60 00.24.38

Zac Cooley 07 Swims DQ
Angus Slater 06 NSC Gold 00.26.02
Matthew Bird 06 NSC Bronze 00.27.97

Thomas Ritchings 06 SOS 00.28.53
James Bird 05 JSNSC 28.48 00.27.44
Oliver Civil 05 NSC CP3 24.74 00.31.59

Ciaran Kennedy 04 NSC CP3 00.22.71
Josh Lodge 04 NSC Gold 00.25.59
Ollie Haynes 04 NSC Silver 00.26.68

William Norman 02 NSC Killer Whales 29.87 00.22.20



Event 1 : Girls 2 Lengths Freestyle Entry Time Results
Isabelle Harper 08 NSC Silver 01.03.59
Sophie Johnson 07 NSC Silver 37.93 00.57.51
Mia Matthews 07 NSC Gold 00.58.36
Libby Mason 07 NSC Bronze 01.04.48
Tally Brown 07 NSC Dolphins 01.24.61
Evie Wooley 06 NSC Silver 52.27 00.53.16
Ruby Harris 06 JSN NSC 53.97 00.58.26

Olivia Haydon 06 NSC Gold 57.88 00.58.27
Chloe Goodridge 05 NSC CP3 43.71 00.45.55

Sophia Peach 05 NSC Gold 1.02.21 00.59.31
Beth Jones 05 Swims 1.02.59 01.04.73

Isabelle Botteril 05 Swims 1.05.36 01.04.78
Katie Flowers 05 NSC Gold 1.05.54 01.05.98

Event 2 : Boys 2 Lengths Freestyle Entry Time Result
Max Mayhook 08 NSC Silver 01.00.22

Thomas Gartside 07 NSC Gold 00.51.37
Oliver Civil 05 NSC CP3 50.59 00.53.53
James Bird 05 JSNSC 58.82 00.58.06

Angus Slater 06 NSC Gold 00.58.69
Ciaran Kennedy 04 NSC CP3 00.49.64

Ollie Haynes 04 NSC Silver 1.00.44 01.00.21
William Norman 02 NSC Killer Whales 00.50.81



Event 3 : Girls 1 length Butterfly Entry Time Result
Mia Matthews 07 NSC Gold 00.35.95
Evie Wooley 06 NSC Silver 28.42 00.27.90
Chloe Roys 06 NSC Gold 29.20 00.30.74

Olivia Haydon 06 NSC Gold DQ
Charlotte Lodge 06 NSC Bronze DQ

Kaicey Bird 06 NSC Silver DQ
Ruby Harris 06 JSN NSC 33.66 DQ

Chloe Goodridge 05 NSC CP3 30.26 00.24.97
Sophia Peach 05 NSC Gold 35.32 00.35.76

Ella Coe 05 SNSC DQ
Mia Dickerson 05 NSC Silver DQ

Event 4 : Boys 1 length Butterfly Entry Time Result
Max Mayhook 08 NSC Silver 00.30.39

Thomas Gartside 07 NSC Gold 27.00 00.27.70
James Bird 05 JSNSC 33.26 00.31.47
Oliver Civil 05 NSC CP3 29.57 00.31.83

Angus Slater 06 NSC Gold DQ
Ciaran Kennedy 04 NSC CP3 00.27.09

Ollie Haynes 04 NSC Silver 00.35.75
Josh Lodge 04 NSC Gold DQ



Event 5: Girls 1 Length Backstroke Entry Time Result
Nya Wilkinson 09 Trilogy 53.06 00.42.69
Isabelle Harper 08 NSC Silver 00.33.86
Charlotte Allen 08 NSC Dolphins 37.35 00.40.87
Mia Matthews 07 NSC Gold 00.32.52
Amber Haycock 07 SOS 00.38.69
Tally Brown 07 NSC Dolphins 00.41.19
Keira Hodges 07 Trilogy 00.41.61
Libby Mason 07 NSC Bronze DQ
Sophie Johnson 07 NSC Silver 30.46 DQ
Evie Wooley 06 NSC Silver 28.29 00.27.86
Charlotte Lodge 06 NSC Bronze 00.30.71
Ruby Harris 06 JSN NSC 34.69 00.31.54
Morgan Brand 06 NSC Bronze 00.31.71
Chloe Roys 06 NSC Gold 31.07 00.31.91
Olivia Haydon 06 NSC Gold 30.12 00.33.03
Chloe Goodridge 05 NSC CP3 27.35 00.26.42
Ella Coe 05 SNSC 00.27.31

Mia Dickerson 05 NSC Silver 00.30.79
Katie Flowers 05 NSC Gold 00.32.43
Sophia Peach 05 NSC Gold 37.49 00.34.41
Isabelle Botteril 05 Swims 33.45 00.36.19
Maya Humpries 05 Bronze NSC 00.38.84
Raluca Tut 03 Swims 28.97 00.26.56

Event 6: Boys 1 Length Backstroke Entry Time Result
Max Mayhook 08 NSC Silver 00.31.38

Tom Elliot 08 NSC Piranhas 00.35.21
Luka Humpries 08 NSC Dolphins 1 00.54.87

Thomas Gartside 07 NSC Gold 26.41 00.27.70
Manav Mistery 07 NSC Bronze 00.40.63

Zac Cooley 07 Swims 00.42.20
Angus Slater 06 NSC Gold 00.28.72
Matthew Bird 06 NSC Bronze 00.30.72

Thomas Ritchings 06 SOS 00.36.43
Oliver Civil 05 NSC CP3 29.49 00.31.16
James Bird 05 JSNSC 30.67 00.31.71
Josh Lodge 04 NSC Gold 00.29.19

Ciaran Kennedy 04 NSC CP3 00.30.08
Ollie Haynes 04 NSC Silver 00.34.75



Event 7: Girls 1 Length Breaststroke Entry Time Result
Nya Wilkinson 09 Trilogy DQ
Isabelle Harper 08 NSC Silver 00.45.01
Charlotte Allen 08 NSC Dolphins DQ
Mia Matthews 07 NSC Gold 00.38.80
Keira Hodges 07 Trilogy 00.44.46
Tally Brown 07 NSC Dolphins DQ

Sophie Johnson 07 NSC Silver 41.99 DQ
Chloe Roys 06 NSC Gold 36.47 00.35.47
Evie Wooley 06 NSC Silver 36.96 00.36.24
Ruby Harris 06 JSN NSC 39.44 00.39.22

Olivia Haydon 06 NSC Gold 36.13 00.39.69
Kaicey Bird 06 NSC Silver 00.42.50

Charlotte Lodge 06 NSC Bronze DQ
Chloe Goodridge 05 NSC CP3 25.82 00.30.19

Mia Dickerson 05 NSC Silver 00.37.68
Beth Jones 05 Swims 47.91 00.45.17

Isabelle Botteril 05 Swims 48.22 00.46.96
Maya Humpries 05 Bronze NSC DQ
Sophia Peach 05 NSC Gold 48.69 DQ

Raluca Tut 03 Swims 33.30 00.32.33
Jessica Asbefy 02 00.29.62

Entry Time Result
Tom Elliot 08 NSC Piranhas 00.46.40

Luka Humpries 08 NSC Dolphins 1 DQ
Max Mayhook 08 NSC Silver 50.88 DQ

Thomas Gartside 07 NSC Gold 36.12 00.36.47
Manav Mistery 07 NSC Bronze 00.42.06
Angus Slater 06 NSC Gold 00.39.25
Oliver Civil 05 NSC CP3 31.88 00.31.36
James Bird 05 JSNSC 43.12 DQ
Josh Lodge 04 NSC Gold 00.42.99

Ciaran Kennedy 04 NSC CP3 DQ
Ollie Haynes 04 NSC Silver DQ

William Norman 02 NSC Killer Whales 00.33.68

Event 8:Boys 1 Lenghth Breaststroke



Event 9: Girls 1 Length Freestyle Entry Time Result
Nya Wilkinson 09 Trilogy 50.74 00.45.41
Isabelle Harper 08 NSC Silver 00.29.92
Charlotte Allen 08 NSC Dolphins 41.52 00.42.07
Mia Matthews 07 NSC Gold 00.27.82

Sophie Johnson 07 NSC Silver 28.68 00.28.27
Keira Hodges 07 Trilogy 00.38.84
Tally Brown 07 NSC Dolphins 00.39.71
Evie Wooley 06 NSC Silver 00.25.38
Ruby Harris 06 JSN NSC 28.24 00.27.41
Chloe Roys 06 NSC Gold 27.77 00.28.85

Morgan Brand 06 NSC Bronze 00.29.59
Charlotte Lodge 06 NSC Bronze 00.30.23

Kaicey Bird 06 NSC Silver 00.34.41
Chloe Goodridge 05 NSC CP3 26.09 00.22.33

Mia Dickerson 05 NSC Silver 00.26.26
Katie Flowers 05 NSC Gold 30.26 00.27.72
Beth Jones 05 Swims 29.04 00.28.84

Sophia Peach 05 NSC Gold 29.52 00.30.63
Maya Humpries 05 Bronze NSC 00.33.54
Amber Haycock 05 00.48.11

Chloe Oosthuizen 04 Swims 00.25.02
Raluca Tut 03 Swims 25.81 00.26.15

Jessica Asbefy 02 00.21.23

Event 10: Boys 1 Length Freestyle Entry Time Result
Luka Humpries 08 NSC Dolphins 1 01.00.01 00.32.32

Tom Elliot 08 NSC Piranhas 00.38.82
Thomas Gartside 07 NSC Gold 23.60 00.24.38

Zac Cooley 07 Swims DQ
Angus Slater 06 NSC Gold 00.26.02
Matthew Bird 06 NSC Bronze 00.27.97

Thomas Ritchings 06 SOS 00.28.53
James Bird 05 JSNSC 28.48 00.27.44
Oliver Civil 05 NSC CP3 24.74 00.31.59

Ciaran Kennedy 04 NSC CP3 00.22.71
Josh Lodge 04 NSC Gold 00.25.59
Ollie Haynes 04 NSC Silver 00.26.68

William Norman 02 NSC Killer Whales 29.87 00.22.20



Event 1 : Girls 2 Lengths Freestyle Event 4 : Boys 1 length Butterfly Event 6: Boys 1 Length Backstroke
Isabelle Harper 08 NSC Silver Ciaran Kennedy 04 NSC CP3 Tom Elliot 08 NSC Piranhas
Mia Matthews 07 NSC Gold Josh Lodge 04 NSC Gold Luka Humpries 08 NSC Dolphins 1
Tally Brown 07 NSC Dolphins Ollie Haynes 04 NSC Silver Max Mayhook 08 NSC Silver
Libby Mason 07 NSC Bronze Angus Slater 06 NSC Gold Manav Mistery 07 NSC Bronze
Katie Flowers 05 NSC Gold 1.05.54 Max Mayhook 08 NSC Silver Angus Slater 06 NSC Gold

Isabelle Botteril 05 Swims 1.05.36 James Bird 05 JSNSC 33.26 Thomas Ritchings 06 SOS
Beth Jones 05 Swims 1.02.59 Oliver Civil 05 NSC CP3 29.57 Matthew Bird 06 NSC Bronze

Sophia Peach 05 NSC Gold 1.02.21 Thomas Gartside 07 NSC Gold 27.00 Ciaran Kennedy 04 NSC CP3
Olivia Haydon 06 NSC Gold 57.88 Josh Lodge 04 NSC Gold
Ruby Harris 06 JSN NSC 53.97 Ollie Haynes 04 NSC Silver
Evie Wooley 06 NSC Silver 52.27 Event 5: Girls 1 Length Backstroke James Bird 05 JSNSC 30.67

Chloe Goodridge 05 NSC CP3 43.71 Isabelle Harper 08 NSC Silver Oliver Civil 05 NSC CP3 29.49
Sophie Johnson 05 NSC Silver 37.93 Keira Hodges 07 Trilogy Thomas Gartside 07 NSC Gold 26.41

Amber Haycock 07 SOS
Mia Matthews 07 NSC Gold

Event 2 : Boys 2 Lengths Freestyle Tally Brown 07 NSC Dolphins Event 7: Girls 1 Length Breaststroke
Max Mayhook 08 NSC Silver Libby Mason 07 NSC Bronze Nya Wilkinson 09 Trilogy

Thomas Gartside 07 NSC Gold Morgan Brand 06 NSC Bronze Isabelle Harper 08 NSC Silver
Angus Slater 06 NSC Gold Charlotte Lodge 06 NSC Bronze Charlotte Allen 08 NSC Dolphins

Ciaran Kennedy 04 NSC CP3 Katie Flowers 05 NSC Gold Keira Hodges 07 Trilogy
William Norman 02 NSC Killer Whales Ella Coe 05 SNSC Mia Matthews 07 NSC Gold

Ollie Haynes 04 NSC Silver 1.00.44 Maya Humpries 05 Bronze NSC Tally Brown 07 NSC Dolphins
James Bird 05 JSNSC 58.82 Mia Dickerson 05 NSC Silver Charlotte Lodge 06 NSC Bronze
Oliver Civil 05 NSC CP3 50.59 Nya Wilkinson 09 Trilogy 53.06 Kaicey Bird 06 NSC Silver

Sophia Peach 05 NSC Gold 37.49 Maya Humpries 05 Bronze NSC
Charlotte Allen 08 NSC Dolphins 37.35 Mia Dickerson 05 NSC Silver

Event 3 : Girls 1 length Butterfly Ruby Harris 06 JSN NSC 34.69 Jessica Asbefy 02
Ella Coe 05 SNSC Isabelle Botteril 05 Swims 33.45 Sophia Peach 05 NSC Gold 48.69

Olivia Haydon 06 NSC Gold Chloe Roys 06 NSC Gold 31.07 Isabelle Botteril 05 Swims 48.22
Charlotte Lodge 06 NSC Bronze Sophie Johnson 05 NSC Silver 30.46 Beth Jones 05 Swims 47.91
Mia Matthews 07 NSC Gold Olivia Haydon 06 NSC Gold 30.12 Sophie Johnson 05 NSC Silver 41.99
Mia Dickerson 05 NSC Silver Diana Tut 03 Swims 28.97 Ruby Harris 06 JSN NSC 39.44

Kaicey Bird 06 NSC Silver Evie Wooley 06 NSC Silver 28.29 Evie Wooley 06 NSC Silver 36.96
Sophia Peach 05 NSC Gold 35.32 Chloe Goodridge 05 NSC CP3 27.35 Chloe Roys 06 NSC Gold 36.47
Ruby Harris 06 JSN NSC 33.66 Olivia Haydon 06 NSC Gold 36.13

Chloe Goodridge 05 NSC CP3 30.26 Diana Tut 03 Swims 33.30
Chloe Roys 06 NSC Gold 29.20 Chloe Goodridge 05 NSC CP3 25.82
Evie Wooley 06 NSC Silver 28.42



Event 8 :Boys 1 Length Breaststroke Event 10: Boys 1 Length Freestyle
Tom Elliot 08 NSC Piranhas Tom Elliot 08 NSC Piranhas

Luka Humpries 08 NSC Dolphins 1 Angus Slater 06 NSC Gold
Manav Mistery 07 NSC Bronze Thomas Ritchings 06 SOS
Angus Slater 06 NSC Gold Matthew Bird 06 NSC Bronze

Ciaran Kennedy 04 NSC CP3 Josh Lodge 04 NSC Gold
Josh Lodge 04 NSC Gold Ollie Haynes 04 NSC Silver
Ollie Haynes 04 NSC Silver Ciaran Kennedy 04 NSC CP3

William Norman 02 NSC Killer Whales Luka Humpries 08 NSC Dolphins 1 01.00.01
Max Mayhook 08 NSC Silver 50.88 William Norman 02 NSC Killer Whales 29.87

James Bird 05 JSNSC 43.12 James Bird 05 JSNSC 28.48
Thomas Gartside 07 NSC Gold 36.12 Oliver Civil 05 NSC CP3 24.74

Oliver Civil 05 NSC CP3 31.88 Thomas Gartside 07 NSC Gold 23.60

Event 9: Girls 1 Length Freestyle
Isabelle Harper 08 NSC Silver
Mia Matthews 07 NSC Gold
Tally Brown 07 NSC Dolphins

Keira Hodges 07 Trilogy
Morgan Brand 06 NSC Bronze

Charlotte Lodge 06 NSC Bronze
Evie Wooley 06 NSC Silver
Kaicey Bird 06 NSC Silver

Amber Haycock 05
Maya Humpries 05 Bronze NSC
Mia Dickerson 05 NSC Silver

Chloe Oosthuizen 04 Swims 
Jessica Asbefy 02
Nya Wilkinson 09 Trilogy 50.74
Charlotte Allen 08 NSC Dolphins 41.52
Katie Flowers 05 NSC Gold 30.26
Sophia Peach 05 NSC Gold 29.52

Beth Jones 05 Swims 29.04
Sophie Johnson 05 NSC Silver 28.68

Ruby Harris 06 JSN NSC 28.24
Chloe Roys 06 NSC Gold 27.77

Chloe Goodridge 05 NSC CP3 26.09
Diana Tut 03 Swims 25.81



Name Extra tickets 
Emma Ritchings 1
Hayley Wilkinson 3



Amber Haycock Angus Slater
Beth Jones Ciaran Kennedy
Charlotte Allen James Bird
Charlotte Lodge Josh Lodge
Chloe Oosthuizen Luka Humpries
Chloe Goodridge Manav Mistery
Chloe Roys Matthew Bird
Ella Coe Max Mayhook
Evie Wooley Oliver Civil
Isabelle Botteril Ollie Haynes
Isabelle Harper Thomas Gartside
Jessica Asbefy Thomas Ritchings
Kaicey Bird Tom Elliot
Katie Flowers William Norman
Keira Hodges Zac Cooley
Libby Mason
Maya Humpries
Mia Dickerson
Mia Matthews
Morgan Brand
Nya Wilkinson
Olivia Haydon
Raluca Tut
Ruby Harris
Sophia Peach
Sophie Johnson
Tally Brown



Northampton Trilogy Swims Nuffield Auqalight Kettering 
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S.O.S



Door/Raffle x2/3

Results x2 

Drinks/Runners x4

Signing in x2

waiting area x2

Anoncer x1

Changing Rooms x2
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